We, the undersigned **Shari'ah Advisors** 

## Shaykh Nedham Yaqoobi Shaykh Yusuf Talal DeLorenzo Dr. Mohd Daud Bakar

Hereby certify that:

### Oasis Crescent Global Investment Funds (UK) ICVC

Reg: 362471

Jurisdiction: United Kingdom

complied with the Shari'ah Investment Guidelines that have been included in its constitutive documents.

Oasis Representative

#### Mohamed Shaheen Ebrahim

Approved at the Shari'ah Board Meeting convened in the United Kingdom on 6 March 2024

SHAYKH NEDHAM YAQOOBI

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

Mies.

SHAYKH YUSUF TALAL DELORENZO

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

一人,此

PROF. MOHD DAUD BAKAR



We, the undersigned **Shari'ah Advisors** 

## Shaykh Nedham Yaqoobi Shaykh Yusuf Talal DeLorenzo Dr. Mohd Daud Bakar

Hereby certify that:

### Oasis Crescent Insurance Ltd.

Reg: 2010/005698/06

Jurisdiction: South Africa

complied with the Shari'ah Investment Guidelines that have been included in its constitutive documents.

Oasis Representative

#### Mohamed Shaheen Ebrahim

Approved at the Shari'ah Board Meeting convened in the United Kingdom on 6 March 2024

SHAYKH NEDHAM YAQOOBI

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

Mies.

SHAYKH YUSUF TALAL DELORENZO

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

PROF. MOHD DAUD BAKAR



We, the undersigned **Shari'ah Advisors** 

## Shaykh Nedham Yaqoobi Shaykh Yusuf Talal DeLorenzo Dr. Mohd Daud Bakar

Hereby certify that:

### Oasis Crescent Capital (Pty) Ltd.

Reg: 2002/004943/07

Jurisdiction: South Africa

complied with the Shari'ah Investment Guidelines that have been included in its constitutive documents.

Oasis Representative

#### Mohamed Shaheen Ebrahim

Approved at the Shari'ah Board Meeting convened in the United Kingdom on 6 March 2024

SHAYKH NEDHAM YAQOOBI

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

Mies.

SHAYKH YUSUF TALAL DELORENZO

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

PROF. MOHD DAUD

BAKAR
SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER



We, the undersigned **Shari'ah Advisors** 

## Shaykh Nedham Yaqoobi Shaykh Yusuf Talal DeLorenzo Dr. Mohd Daud Bakar

Hereby certify that:

### Oasis Crescent Management Company Ltd.

Reg: 1997/004764/06

Jurisdiction: South Africa

complied with the Shari'ah Investment Guidelines that have been included in its constitutive documents.

Oasis Representative

#### Mohamed Shaheen Ebrahim

Approved at the Shari'ah Board Meeting convened in the United Kingdom on 6 March 2024

SHAYKH NEDHAM YAQOOBI

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

Mies.

SHAYKH YUSUF TALAL DELORENZO

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

PROF. MOHD DAUD

BAKAR



We, the undersigned **Shari'ah Advisors** 

## Shaykh Nedham Yaqoobi Shaykh Yusuf Talal DeLorenzo Dr. Mohd Daud Bakar

Hereby certify that:

### Oasis Crescent Nominees (Pty) Ltd.

Reg: 2009/022022/07

Jurisdiction: South Africa

complied with the Shari'ah Investment Guidelines that have been included in its constitutive documents.

Oasis Representative

#### Mohamed Shaheen Ebrahim

Approved at the Shari'ah Board Meeting convened in the United Kingdom on 6 March 2024

SHAYKH NEDHAM YAQOOBI

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

Mies,

SHAYKH YUSUF TALAL DELORENZO

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

PROF. MOHD DAUD BAKAR



We, the undersigned **Shari'ah Advisors** 

## Shaykh Nedham Yaqoobi Shaykh Yusuf Talal DeLorenzo Dr. Mohd Daud Bakar

Hereby certify that:

### Oasis Crescent Property Fund Managers Ltd.

Reg: 2003/012266/06

Jurisdiction: South Africa

complied with the Shari'ah Investment Guidelines that have been included in its constitutive documents.

Oasis Representative

#### Mohamed Shaheen Ebrahim

Approved at the Shari'ah Board Meeting convened in the United Kingdom on 6 March 2024

SHAYKH NEDHAM YAQOOBI

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

Mies,

SHAYKH YUSUF TALAL DELORENZO

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

1,2

PROF. MOHD DAUD BAKAR



We, the undersigned **Shari'ah Advisors** 

## Shaykh Nedham Yaqoobi Shaykh Yusuf Talal DeLorenzo Dr. Mohd Daud Bakar

Hereby certify that:

### Oasis Crescent Retirement Solutions (Pty) Ltd.

Reg: 1997/002777/07

Jurisdiction: South Africa

complied with the Shari'ah Investment Guidelines that have been included in its constitutive documents.

Oasis Representative

#### Mohamed Shaheen Ebrahim

Approved at the Shari'ah Board Meeting convened in the United Kingdom on 6 March 2024

SHAYKH NEDHAM

YAQOOBI
SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

Miss.

SHAYKH YUSUF TALAL DELORENZO

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

PROF. MOHD DAUD

BAKAR
SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER



We, the undersigned **Shari'ah Advisors** 

## Shaykh Nedham Yaqoobi Shaykh Yusuf Talal DeLorenzo Dr. Mohd Daud Bakar

Hereby certify that:

### Oasis Crescent Wealth (Pty) Ltd.

Reg: 2009/022024/07

Jurisdiction: South Africa

complied with the Shari'ah Investment Guidelines that have been included in its constitutive documents.

Oasis Representative

#### Mohamed Shaheen Ebrahim

Approved at the Shari'ah Board Meeting convened in the United Kingdom on 6 March 2024

SHAYKH NEDHAM

YAQOOBI

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

Mies.

SHAYKH YUSUF TALAL DELORENZO

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

一人,此

PROF. MOHD DAUD BAKAR



We, the undersigned **Shari'ah Advisors** 

## Shaykh Nedham Yaqoobi Shaykh Yusuf Talal DeLorenzo Dr. Mohd Daud Bakar

Hereby certify that:

### Oasis Crescent Advisory Services (Pty) Ltd.

Reg: 2009/022024/07

Jurisdiction: South Africa

complied with the Shari'ah Investment Guidelines that have been included in its constitutive documents.

Oasis Representative

#### Mohamed Shaheen Ebrahim

Approved at the Shari'ah Board Meeting convened in the United Kingdom on 6 March 2024

SHAYKH NEDHAM YAQOOBI

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

Meis.

SHAYKH YUSUF TALAL DELORENZO

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

PROF. MOHD DAUD

BAKAR



We, the undersigned **Shari'ah Advisors** 

## Shaykh Nedham Yaqoobi Shaykh Yusuf Talal DeLorenzo Dr. Mohd Daud Bakar

Hereby certify that:

### Oasis Crescent Wealth (UK) Limited.

Company No. 07856953

Jurisdiction: United Kingdom

complied with the Shari'ah Investment Guidelines that have been included in its constitutive documents.

Oasis Representative

#### Mohamed Shaheen Ebrahim

Approved at the Shari'ah Board Meeting convened in the United Kingdom on 6 March 2024

SHAYKH NEDHAM YAQOOBI

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

Mes.

SHAYKH YUSUF TALAL DELORENZO

SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

PROF. MOHD DAUD BAKAR

